KANSAS GOYERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEiveD
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
SEP 21 2022
July 25, 2022 |
SCOTT SCHW. 3

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF £ 7=

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
A .

g 4 mige

A. Name of Candidate: LOUis Reed
Address: 906 Sand Creek Rd

City and Zip Code: Pomona 66076 County: FR
Office Sought: House District: 59
B. Check only if appropriate: v Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through July 21, 2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period .........cceiiiiiiinciiiii e e e JO_
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......c.ccccoeeeiiiiiiinicnccnas $6950
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........cocccvveieeeercninienieice e 56959_
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .....cococcovvvvvrinvrenn, $4
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......ccccooeeevivvvvee v, $6946
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $50

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D} .............. $4384.30

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
faifure to file this document or intentipn: ent is a class A misdemeanor.”

a9/5/22
Date

Signature of Candidat¢ or Treasurer

GEC Form 2022




Louis Reed for Kansas House 59th

SCHEDULE “A”

Contributions/expenditures (alf contributions are checks unless otherwise noted)

Date
6/13/22

6/16/22

o

1

6/17/22
6/22/22
7/7/22

7/8/22

o

7/11/22

n

7/12

7/13/2022

$100
$100
$100(cash)
$250
$100
$250

$100

-Cawo )
s L)

$100
$100
$100
$100
$250
$100
$100
$250

$250

Name

Louis Reed

Sara Caylor

Blake Jorgensen
Janet Peters

M Jean Woods
Dennis George
John Coen

Louis Reed
Danielle Duniap
Margaret Paddock
Doris King

Robert Leach

Ks Comm Rural Elec
Gun Guys

Gilges Living Trst

Ks Hospital Association

Joe Rogers

Address

506 Sand Creek, Pomona 66076
942 £ Fairway Dr, Ottawa 66067
5 SW Fairview, Ottawa 66067
3954 Florida, Pomona 66076
504 willow, Ottawa 66067
3959'Hwy 53, Ottawa 66067
2726 Maple Ter, Ottawa 66067
same as above

816 S. Olive, Ottawa 66067
1120 S Maple, Ottawa 66067
1342 Twyman, Ottawa 66067
4237 Finney Rd. Rantoul 66079
PO Box 790, Meade, KS 67864
412 S. Main, Ottawa 66067
2416 Reno Rd Ottawa 66067
215 SE 8", Topeka 66603

1744 L abette rd, Ottawa 66067

N/A
N/A
N/A
Ottawa Univ./fundraising
N/A

CEO for APS

N/A

retired (loan)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Engineer/carpenter

;?L&a)ﬂflﬁ/é’
TO NS

Qccupation {over $150) @

$100
$200
$300
$550
$650
$900
$1000
$3500
$3600
$3700
$3800
$4050
$4150
$4250
$4500

$4750

ﬁ?uAﬂU(nM’
J0TH#)

s )



7/14/22
July

7/19/22

a4

$500
$100
$500
($4.00)
$50
$100
$200
$500

$250

Josh Walker

Juanita Peckam

Ks Farm Bureau

bank service charge
Gregg Colbern

Bill Pfizenmaler

EJ. Prather

Capitol Advantagel.LC

Ks Agri Bus Council

912 W 4%, Ottawa 66067

4567 Marshall, Rantoul 66079

2627 KFB Pl, Manhattan 66502

36 E Rockwood Dr, Ottawa 66067
2814 Louisiana Rd, Ottawa, 66067
1342 S Redbud, Ottawa 66067

100 SE 9™ St, Ste 503, Topeka 66612

816 SW Tyler, Ste 100, Topeka 66612

Loyd Builders, CEQ
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
Engineer/retired
N/A

N/A

$5250
$5350
$5850
$5846
$5896
$5996
$6196
$6696

$6946



Louis Reed

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

List Occupation Value of

Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution

§150
Louis Reed n/a Filing fee v_

6/22/22 |506 Sand Creek, Pomona SO. W
TSo.w
$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $560.00
$50.00

Page ___ of
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: SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

)v/s h{puuf 59

(Name of Candidate)

Purpose of Expenditure

MLJL B Lolot)

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
7 SSE | :
K7 06 B 500 Bse Seev. ¢ miv6d /. Y. oo




Louis Reed

SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

( Name of Candidate}

6*’5)’0‘?, s

Balance at
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of
or Loan Receivable Period
Louis Reed Loan $2400
27722 | 506 Sand Greek, Pomona,KS #2400
Record News A/P
7/7/22 | 14690 Parallel $1,984.30
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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT T ILED
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE] i 37 700

July 25,2022 sc
uy s
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
W

A, Name of Candidate: Louis Reed ' : | !V -
Address: 506 Sand Creek Rd |

City and Zip Code;_POmMona, KS 66076 County: FR
Office Soughr: House of Rep. - District: 59

B. Check only if appro;;'riate:. _XAmended I;il"n:xg | ____ Termination Report.

C. Summary (qgvex'i?g the period from Jauuiiry 1, idn through July 21, 2022)

e Cash-on’hand at beginning of period ......... e, ......................................... $0

2, :Totaltcho‘:ia_t‘ribuﬁ‘ons and Other Rcceiﬁts (US.c Sc]lw'c.;:itfle AY i $6950
3. Cash avaitable thig period (Add Lines 1 and2) . ..rvvoomveroresseeessresesos e $6850
4. Total ‘}‘Sip'_fehdi,tureé and Other Disbursements (st Schedule C) vovvmrnirscsriirnnen. $4
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Ling 4 £10m 3) ouer.oueeevevoveseesseessseesarsrene $6946
6. In-Kind Coflﬁl;ributions (Use Schedule B) v..eoos none
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .A’/(D ..... - ”ﬂe 7/73 Y=

D. “Idoclarc that this report, including any accomipanying schedulos and statcments, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tfrervowegiond complete. 1 understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filide a fal;«./d?ﬁmcnt is a class A misdemeanor.”
14

p { P
g /l e~ ' l' e
Date Signature of Canditlate orreasurer
u didate or{J reasurer
/2

K llF :
: T GEC Form R'e“{, 2021

Received Time Jul. 27, 2022 8:24AM No. 2130




0712712022 08:23 GSSB : (FAX)785 242 1441 P.002

SCBEDULE D
. OTHER TRANSACTIONS
Louss 2&220 Vouse S SH#
( Neme of Candidate) ‘ ‘
. . Balance at

Date Name and Address o Nature of Accouni or Loan Payable Clese of

' or Loan Receivable Period
Perora Neus " Peiurmte ™ Logw PHASLE e
Z Ie g Pledust. [Ady=
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Received Time Jul. 27. 2022 §:24AM No. 2130




