KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 25, 2022

RECEIVED

SEP 2 1 2022

SCOTT SCHWAS SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	Name of Candidate: Louis Reed	AMENDED
A.		MAILINDLO
	Address: 506 Sand Creek Rd	FD
	City and Zip Code: Pomona 66076	
	Office Sought: House	District: 59
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$0
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$6950
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$6950
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule Control of the Contro	C) \$4
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$6946
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	\$50
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	.30
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and of failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document of Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	omplete. I understand that the intentional
		GEC Form 2022

Louis Reed for Kansas House 59th

SCHEDULE "A"

Contributions/expenditures (all contributions are checks unless otherwise noted)

PUNNING	
TOTALS	

Date (Amount	Name	Address		Occupation (over \$150)	\subset	Book balance	
6/13/22	\$100	Louis Reed	506 Sand Creek, Pomona 66076		N/A		\$100	
6/16/22	\$100	Sara Caylor	942 E Fairway Dr, Ottawa 66067	•	N/A		\$200	
u	\$100(cash)	Blake Jorgensen	5 SW Fairview, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$300	
"	\$250	Janet Peters	3954 Florida, Pomona 66076		Ottawa Univ./fundraising		\$550	
6/17/22	\$100	M Jean Woods	504 Willow, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$650	
6/22/22	\$250	Dennis George	3959 Hwy 59, Ottawa 66067		CEO for APS		\$900	,
<i>"</i> ·	\$100	John Coen	2726 Maple Ter, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$1000	
7/7/22	\$2400	Louis Reed	same as above	retired	(loan)		\$3400 Ku	NN ING TOTALS
7/8/22	\$100	Danielle Dunlap	816 S. Olive, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$3500	NT LOAM
u	\$100	Margaret Paddock	1120 S Maple, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$3600	jus)
u	\$100	Doris King	1342 Twyman, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$3700	
7/11/22	\$100	Robert Leach	4237 Finney Rd. Rantoul 66079		N/A		\$3800	
n	\$250	Ks Comm Rural Elec	PO Box 790, Meade, KS 67864		N/A		\$4050	
<i>u</i> .	\$100	Gun Guys	412 S. Main, Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$4150	
u	\$100	Gilges Living Trst	2416 Reno Rd Ottawa 66067		N/A		\$4250	
7/12	\$250	Ks Hospital Association	215 SE 8 th , Topeka 66603		N/A		\$4500	
7/13/2022	\$250	Joe Rogers	1744 Labette rd, Ottawa 66067		Engineer/carpenter		\$4750	

u	\$500	Josh Walker	912 W 4 th , Ottawa 66067	Loyd Builders, CEO	\$5250
7/14/22	\$100	Juanita Peckam	4567 Marshall, Rantoul 66079	N/A	\$5350
u	\$500	Ks Farm Bureau	2627 KFB Pl, Manhattan 66502	N/A	\$5850
July	(\$4.00)	bank service charge			\$5846
7/19/22	\$50	Gregg Colbern	36 E Rockwood Dr, Ottawa 66067	N/A	\$5896
u	\$100	Bill Pfizenmaier	2814 Louisiana Rd, Ottawa, 66067	N/A	\$5996
u	\$200	E.J. Prather	1342 S Redbud, Ottawa 66067	Engineer/retired	\$6196
u	\$500	Capitol AdvantageLLC	100 SE 9 th St, Ste 503, Topeka 66612	N/A	\$6696
u	\$250	Ks Agri Bus Council	816 SW Tyler, Ste 100, Topeka 66612	N/A	\$6946



SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Louis Reed			
(Name of Candidate)	***		-

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
6/22/22	Louis Reed 506 Sand Creek, Pomona	n/a	Filing fee	\$50.0V
		·		
	Subtotal Chia Page			#50.W \$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$50.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to tine 6 of Summary)	\$ 50.00

Page	of

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Louis Est)

La House 5974

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/8/22	655B 80. Box 900 OHMUN, K. 64067	BANK SEEV. CHARGE	4.00
			,
		·	
Control Control			
	Sobtoral This Page		tyou

	οl	-	
~~~~~			-
		01	of

### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

			_			
1	OI.	211	к	A	A	О

( Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/7/22	Louis Reed 506 Sand Creek, Pomona,KS	Loan \$2400	\$2400
7/7/22	Record News 14690 Parallel Sassifie, Ks	A/P	\$1,984.3
SIN PORTUGA	The state of the s		<u> </u>
	Sabroin This Page		43 84.30 \$1,984.

#### Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line Tol. Summary)
-------------------------------------------------

Page c	of
--------	----

GEC Form Rev, 2021

07/

### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

July 25, 2022

FILED

JUL 27 2022

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Candidate: Louis Reed	HMEIADER
	Address: 506 Sand Creek Rd	·
	City and Zip Code: Pomona, KS 66076	County: FR
	Office Sought: House of Rep.	District: 59
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination Report
C _:	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through Jul	y 21, 2022)
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	,
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$4
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$6946
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) none	- <u>a</u>
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) A/P	7198430
D,	"I doclare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and	statements, has been examined by m
	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is the correct and comfailure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document	plete. I understand that the intentions is a class A misdemeanor."
7	6.6.	
Dat	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	
L al	Signature of Candidate of Freasurer	1

#### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

•	$\triangle$	OTHER TRANSACTIONS
Louis	LEED)	House 592
( Name of Candidas	24)	

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/2/22	RELOSO NOUS 14690 PARALLEL BASSING KS. 46007	PRINTING - LOAN PARABLE	198430
			·
			198450

Complete if last page of Schedule D

_